3.1 nV/√Hz, 1 mA, 200 MHz,
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Amplifier
Data Sheet ADA4807-1
FEATURES
Low power
Quiescent current per amplifier: 1 mA at ±5 V
Fully specified at +3 V, +5 V, and ±5 V supplies
High speed and fast settling for ±5 V

(RJ-6)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADA4807-1AKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 H3J
ADA4807-1AKSZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 H3J
ADA4807-1ARJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 H3J
ADA4807-1ARJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-6 H3J
ADA4807-1AKSZ-EBZ  Evaluation Board for 6-Lead SC70
ADA4807-1-ARJZ-EBZ  Evaluation Board for 6-Lead SOT-23
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
1.30 BSC
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-203-AB
1.00
0.90
0.70
0.46
0.36
0.26
2.20
2.00
1.80
2.40
2.10
1.80
1.35
1.25
1.15
07
28
09
-A
0.10 MAX
1.10
0.80
0.40
0.10
0.22
0.08
31 2
46 5
0.65 BSC
COPLANARITY
0.10
SEATING
PLANE0.30
0.15
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-178-AB 12
16
08
-A
10°
4°
0°
SEATING
PLANE
1.90
BSC
0.95 BSC
0.60
BSC
6 5
1 2 3
4
3.00